
PCIDA - G&S - 20-year PILOT ASSUMPTIONS - Fixed Payment Model - closing by May 1, 2020 Tax Status Date

Base Value = $1,453,100
As-built Assessment  = $15,760,000

PILOT Year CALENDAR YEAR:
 PILOT Base 

Assessed 
Valuation 

Estimated Mil 
Rate

Abatement 
Schedule 
for Added 

Value

 Estimated 
PILOT 

Payments for 
Base Value 

 Estimated 
Abated 

Assessment 

 Estimated 
Full Taxes 

with No PILOT 

 Estimated 
PILOT 

Payments for 
Added Value 

 MINIMUM 
FIXED Total 

PILOT 
Payments * 

 per unit 
(51,000 

sq') 

 per rentable 
sq' (60,000 

sq') 

Interim 2019  $  1,453,100  $          36.73 -  $          53,372  -  $         53,372  - 
Interim 2020  $  1,453,100  $          37.10 -  $          53,906  -  $         53,906  - 
Interim 2021  $  1,453,100  $          37.47 -  $          54,445  -  $         54,445  -  
Year 1 2022 1,453,100$    $          37.84 58% 54,990$           8,309,759$  596,405$        195,010$        250,000$       2,690$      4.17$           
Year 2 2023 1,453,100$    $          38.22 56% 55,539$           8,072,248$  602,369$        206,961$        262,500$       2,824$      4.38$           
Year 3 2024 1,453,100$    $          38.60 55% 56,095$           7,825,331$  608,393$        219,530$        275,625$       2,966$      4.59$           
Year 4 2025 1,453,100$    $          38.99 53% 56,656$           7,568,635$  614,477$        232,750$        289,406$       3,114$      4.82$           
Year 5 2026 1,453,100$    $          39.38 51% 57,222$           7,301,773$  620,621$        246,654$        303,877$       3,270$      5.06$           
Year 6 2027 1,453,100$    $          39.77 49% 57,795$           7,024,343$  626,828$        261,276$        319,070$       3,433$      5.32$           
Year 7 2028 1,453,100$    $          40.17 47% 58,373$           6,735,925$  633,096$        276,651$        335,024$       3,605$      5.58$           
Year 8 2029 1,453,100$    $          40.57 45% 58,956$           6,436,084$  639,427$        292,819$        351,775$       3,785$      5.86$           
Year 9 2030 1,453,100$    $          40.98 43% 59,546$           6,124,368$  645,821$        309,818$        369,364$       3,974$      6.16$           
Year 10 2031 1,453,100$    $          41.39 41% 60,141$           5,800,308$  652,279$        327,691$        387,832$       4,173$      6.46$           
Year 11 2032 1,453,100$    $          41.80 39% 60,743$           5,631,860$  658,802$        338,724$        399,467$       4,298$      6.66$           
Year 12 2033 1,453,100$    $          42.22 38% 61,350$           5,460,077$  665,390$        350,101$        411,451$       4,427$      6.86$           
Year 13 2034 1,453,100$    $          42.64 37% 61,964$           5,284,893$  672,044$        361,831$        423,795$       4,560$      7.06$           
Year 14 2035 1,453,100$    $          43.07 36% 62,583$           5,106,239$  678,765$        373,925$        436,508$       4,697$      7.28$           
Year 15 2036 1,453,100$    $          43.50 34% 63,209$           4,924,048$  685,552$        386,395$        449,604$       4,838$      7.49$           
Year 16 2037 1,453,100$    $          43.93 33% 63,841$           4,738,249$  692,408$        399,251$        463,092$       4,983$      7.72$           
Year 17 2038 1,453,100$    $          44.37 32% 64,480$           4,548,771$  699,332$        412,505$        476,985$       5,132$      7.95$           
Year 18 2039 1,453,100$    $          44.82 30% 65,124$           4,355,540$  706,325$        426,170$        491,294$       5,286$      8.19$           
Year 19 2040 1,453,100$    $          45.27 29% 65,776$           4,158,484$  713,388$        440,257$        506,033$       5,445$      8.43$           
Year 20 2041 1,453,100$    $          45.72 28% 66,433$           3,957,525$  720,522$        454,780$        521,214$       5,608$      8.69$           

1% multiplier  1,210,816$      13,132,244$   6,513,099$     7,723,915$    
7,723,915$    
1,210,816$   

13,132,244$  

Estimated Real Estate Tax Savings 5,408,329$   
Estimated Mortgage Tax Savings 2,000,000$   20,000,000$  mortgage assumption
Estimated Sales Tax Savings 737,500$      based on ~65% of est const matls cost
Estimated Savings 8,145,829$    
TIDA Administrative Fee 195,000$      29,000,000$  total project cost - fee is 1% of first $10M plus 0.5% above

15,760,000$ assessment assumption once project is completed

* - Proposed payments are a minimum amount, which may increase in any given year if 10% of gross income exceeds the fixed payment
Date of actual first PILOT payment depends on closing date between VoPC IDA and the applicant

Added Value 14,306,900$ 
Project Cost 28,000,000$ 
Estimated Const Mat'ls Cost 15,400,000$ (NDC indpendent analysis)
Finished Val 15,760,000$ 
Base Value 1,453,100$   

Total PILOT Payments
Taxes w/o Improvements

Full Taxes no PILOT
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PILOT payment distribution by Taxing Jurisdiction

PILOT Year
CALENDAR 

YEAR:

 FIXED Total 
PILOT 

Payments 

 FIXED Total 
PILOT 

Payments - 
Town of Rye 

 FIXED Total 
PILOT 

Payments - 
County 

 FIXED Total 
PILOT 

Payments - 
Village 

 FIXED Total 
PILOT 

Payments - 
Schools 

Interim 2019 53,372$          0.13% 8.88% 29.95% 61.05%
Interim 2020 53,906$          
Interim 2021 54,445$          
Year 1 2022 250,000$        320$               22,189$             74,873$             152,633$           
Year 2 2023 262,500$        336$               23,298$             78,617$             160,265$           
Year 3 2024 275,625$        353$               24,463$             82,548$             168,278$           
Year 4 2025 289,406$        371$               25,686$             86,675$             176,692$           
Year 5 2026 303,877$        389$               26,971$             91,009$             185,526$           
Year 6 2027 319,070$        409$               28,319$             95,559$             194,803$           
Year 7 2028 335,024$        429$               29,735$             100,337$           204,543$           
Year 8 2029 351,775$        451$               31,222$             105,354$           214,770$           
Year 9 2030 369,364$        473$               32,783$             110,622$           225,508$           
Year 10 2031 387,832$        497$               34,422$             116,153$           236,784$           
Year 11 2032 399,467$        512$               35,455$             119,637$           243,887$           
Year 12 2033 411,451$        527$               36,519$             123,226$           251,204$           
Year 13 2034 423,795$        543$               37,614$             126,923$           258,740$           
Year 14 2035 436,508$        559$               38,743$             130,731$           266,502$           
Year 15 2036 449,604$        576$               39,905$             134,653$           274,497$           
Year 16 2037 463,092$        593$               41,102$             138,692$           282,732$           
Year 17 2038 476,985$        611$               42,335$             142,853$           291,214$           
Year 18 2039 491,294$        630$               43,605$             147,139$           299,951$           
Year 19 2040 506,033$        648$               44,913$             151,553$           308,949$           
Year 20 2041 521,214$        668$               46,261$             156,100$           318,218$           

7,885,638$     9,898$            685,540$           2,313,253$        4,715,698$        

 ++ Payment breakdowns are based on FY 2019 Mil Rates and are subject to change.
 ++ Per SEQRA mitigation applicant agrees to indemnify schools for 10 years outside of the PILOT structure
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